
June 11, 2024 

The Town of Farmington 

153 Farmington Falls Road 
Farmington Maine, 04938 

207-778-6538

207-778-5871 Fax

207-778-5873 TDD/TTY
http://www.Farmington-Maine.org

Dear Farmington Property Owner, 

The Town of Farmington has hired KRT Appraisal, LLC of Haverhill, Massachusetts to 
conduct a full revaluation of all properties located in the Town of Farmington. This process 
involves verifying existing data on file with the Assessor's Office. As such, one of the KRT 
Appraisal representatives listed below will be asking for a walk-through of your property 
and to be allowed to measure all structures on the property. 

This inspection is vital to the revaluation process and ensures the Town has the most up-to­
date assessment data. We would appreciate your cooperation in allowing their 
representative to come inspect both the exterior and interior of your property. 

KRT Appraisal will have one of the below listed Data Collectors visit your property over 
the next few months: 

Name 

Gerry Lortie 

Liam Duran 

Mitchell Kelley 

Vehicle 

2019 Audi S4 

2015 Ford F-150

2010 Toyota Prius 

2014 Ford Fusion 

Color 

Black 

White 

Black 

Plate# 

NH: 407 0720  

NH: MY68UR8 

ME: 749-ACN 

ME: MARCOY 

If you have any questions or concerns, please call me at (207) 778-6530. 

Sincerely, 

Frank XU 
Town Assessor 
Town of Farmington 
153 Farmington Falls Road 
Farmington, ME 04938 
207-778-6530 Phone
assessor@farmington-maine.org

Red



KRT Appraisal 
191 Merrimack St, Suite 701 

Haverhill, MA 01830 

Tel (877) 337-5574 

Fax (978) 914-7201 

 

                              

 

                KRT Data Collector: 

 

                               
   Mitchell Kelley 

 

 

 

 

                                 
 

                

                                    Vehicle: 2014 Ford Fusion 

                                    Color: Black 

                                    ME Registration: MARCOY 



KRT Appraisal 
191 Merrimack St, Suite 701 

Haverhill, MA 01830 

Tel (877) 337-5574 

Fax (978) 914-7201 

 

                              

 

                KRT Data Collector: 

                               
     Liam Duran 

 

 

 

                                    
 

                

                                      Vehicle: 2010 Toyota Prius 

                                           Color: White 

                                      ME Registration: 749-ACN 



 

KRT Appraisal 
191 Merrimack St, Suite 701 

Haverhill, MA 01830 
Tel (877) 337-5574 
Fax (978) 914-7201 

www.krtappraisal.com 
 

 

 

 

 

Crew Chief: 

Gerry Lortie 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

    
 

 

                 Vehicle: 2019 Audi S4    Vehicle: Ford F150 

                 Color: Grey      Color: Red 

                 NH Registration: 4070720                NH Registration: MY68UR8 
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